E L E C T R I C A L  S Y S T E M S
www.kraloy f i t t ings.com
•	LED Light Fixture
•	Incandescent Light Fixture
•	Compact Fluorescent Light Fixture
SCEPTALIGHTTM:
THE LIGHT THAT LASTS.
Whether you’re looking for economical outdoor lighting solutions, corrosion-resistant fixtures for

& dimming applications.
CORROSION RESISTANT
Thermoplastic construction withstands
exposure to direct sunlight, heat &
extreme weather.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
100W 120V
Coated A19
Incandescent
150W 120V
Coated A21
Incandescent
WET LOCATIONS
Ceiling Mount with Standard Clear Glass Globe
Description	 Part Number	 Product Code
150W Incandescent	 LVPF150C	 077225
150W Incandescent Less Guard	 LVPF150LG	 077237
26W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL26C	 077170
18W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL18C	 077210
13W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL13C	 077122
9W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL9C	 077121
7W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL7C	 077120
Ceiling Mount with Clear Polycarbonate Globe (no guard)
26W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL26PCC	 077176
18W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL18PCC	 077211
13W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL13C	 077165
9W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL9PCC	 077155
7W Compact Fluorescent	 LVPL7PCC	 077145
Ceiling Utility Light Fixture 150 Watt Incandescent
Description	 Part Number	 Product Code
w/ Standard glass globe	 LVPE150-10/15	 078666
w/ Polycarbonate globe	 LVPE150-PCC	 278033
w/ Standard glass globe & guard
Maximum 60W incandescent lamp with
polycarbonate globe	 LVPE150-05/07G	 278036
w/ Heat resistant glass globe CLEAR	 LVPE150HRC	 078716
w/ Heat resistant glass globe RED	 LVPE150HRR	 078736
w/ Heat resistant glass globe BLUE	 LVPE150HRB	 078738
w/ Heat resistant glass globe GREEN	 LVPE150HRG	 078748
w/ Heat resistant glass globe AMBER	 LVPE150HRA	 078749
Clamp-on guard for LVPE	 LVPUG150	 077558
Ceiling Mount with Frosted Polycarbonate Globe
Description	 Part Number	 Product Code
15W LED Retrofit Light Engine	 LLED-15	 277018
15W LED LVPF Heavy Duty Light Fixture	 LVPF-LED	 277074
15W LED LVPE Utility Light Fixture	 LVPE-LED	 277075
Pendant Mount with Clear Polycarbonate Globe (no guard)
26W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL26PCC	 077375
18W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL18PCC	 077273
13W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL13C	 077365
9W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL9PCC	 077355
7W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL7PCC	 077345
Pendant Mount with Standard Clear Glass Globe
Description	 Part Number	 Product Code
150W Incandescent	 LPMF150C	 077231
26W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL26C	 077184
18W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL18C	 077212
13W Compact Fluorescent	 LPPL13C	 077185
PRODUCT
CATALOG
MOUNTING OPTIONS

and integral mounting feet.
CEILING MOUNT
Box with four 3/4” threaded hubs
and integral mounting feet.
PENDANT MOUNT
Pendant cap with 3/4” threaded
hub and a locking set screw.
WALL MOUNT
Box with four 3/4” threaded hubs, 90º wall
bracket and integral mounting feet.
Clear
Polycarbonate
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS (NON-LED ONLY)
Ceiling Mount with Heat Resistant Glass Globe
Description	 Part Number	 Product Code
150W Incandescent Clear	 LVPF150HRC-HAZ	 077414
150W Incandescent Red	 LVPF150HRR-HAZ	 077415
150W Incandescent Blue	 LVPF150HRB-HAZ	 077416
150W Incandescent Green	 LVPF150HRG-HAZ	 077417
150W Incandescent Amber	 LVPF150HRA-HAZ	 077494
26W Compact Fluorescent Clear	 LVPL26HRC-HAZ	 077377
26W Compact Fluorescent Red	 LVPL26HRR-HAZ	 077378
26W Compact Fluorescent Blue	 LVPL26HRB-HAZ	 077379
26W Compact Fluorescent Green	 LVPL26HRG-HAZ	 077399
26W Compact Fluorescent Amber	 LVPL26HRA-HAZ	 077400
18W Compact Fluorescent Clear	 LVPL18HRC-HAZ	 077347
18W Compact Fluorescent Red	 LVPL18HRR-HAZ	 077348
18W Compact Fluorescent Blue	 LVPL18HRB-HAZ	 077349
18W Compact Fluorescent Green	 LVPL18HRG-HAZ	 077353
18W Compact Fluorescent Amber	 LVPL18HRA-HAZ	 077354
Pendant Mount with Heat Resistant Glass Globe
Description	 Part Number	 Product Code
150W Incandescent Clear	 LPMF150HRC-HAZ	 077495
150W Incandescent Red	 LPMF150HRR-HAZ	 077496
26W Compact Fluorescent Clear	 LPPL26HRC-HAZ	 077407
26W Compact Fluorescent Red	 LPPL26HRR-HAZ	 077409
18W Compact Fluorescent Clear	 LPPL18HRC-HAZ	 077500
18W Compact Fluorescent Red	 LPPL18HRR-HAZ	 077498
Wall Mount Bracket (for WET and Hazardous Locations)Description
Description	 Part Number	 Product Code
Wall Mount bracket	 LWB150	 077233
For wall mount fixtures select and order the appropriate style
(wattage and globe) ceiling mount fixture from above and add LWB150.
Sceptalight compact fluorescent light fixtures are supplied complete with
lamp and ballast.
MARINE LOCATIONS (NON-LED ONLY)
Ceiling Mount with Standard Clear Glass Globe
Description	 Description	 Part Number
100W Incandescent	 LVPF100C-MAR	 077275
Pendant Mount with Standard Clear Glass Globe
Description	 Description	 Part Number
100W Incandescent	 LPMF100C-MAR	 077276
Heat-Treated